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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 10 Schweinegger  Peter 300035 ST SAM ALL 21 23 22 24 90

2 3 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 22 21 21 23 87

3 4 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 21 20 22 22 85

4 13 Metnitzer Michael 300390 ST SAM ALL 21 19 19 20 79

5 8 Lanz Hans-Peter 300189 ST SAM ALL 24 17 15 21 77

6 11 Bertleff  Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 20 18 18 18 74

7 6 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 17 16 22 18 73

8 1 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM ALL 18 18 17 18 71

9 5 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 19 21 14 17 71

10 7 Schrempf Michael 300059 ST SAI ALL 4 5 9 8 26

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 12 Krainer  Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN 21 20 21 21 83

2 2 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB SEN 18 19 19 21 77

3 9 Hechl Peter 300024 ST SAI SEN 9 6 9 9 33

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 64 61 64 66 255

3 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 22 21 21 23 87

4 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 21 20 22 22 85

12 Krainer  Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN 21 20 21 21 83

SAM II 60 60 58 62 240

10 Schweinegger  Peter 300035 ST SAM ALL 21 23 22 24 90

13 Metnitzer Michael 300390 ST SAM ALL 21 19 19 20 79

1 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM ALL 18 18 17 18 71

SAM I 63 56 47 56 222

8 Lanz Hans-Peter 300189 ST SAM ALL 24 17 15 21 77

11 Bertleff  Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 20 18 18 18 74

5 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 19 21 14 17 71

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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